Wild

MENORCA

PRICE

BOVERA
twin with ensuite

SJAL

double with ensuite

SOUTH

double with ensuite

KING
double with ensuite

COUSINS

twin with shared bathroom

QUEEN

double with shared bathroom

LEFT BARN

twin with ensuite

RIGHT BARN
double with ensuite

LIST

4,830

4,830

5,310

5,800

3,450

3,850

4,250

4,250

Please note all prices are per person, in GBP and are exclusive of
flights, bank charges and any other charges incurred by the client

during the booking process.



Wild

MENORCA

PRICE

BOVERA

twin with ensuite

SJAL
double with ensuite

SOUTH

double with ensuite

KING

double with ensuite

COUSINS

twin with shared bathroom

QUEEN

double with shared bathroom

LEFT BARN

twin with ensuite

RIGHT BARN
double with ensuite

LIST

4,310

4,310

4,750

5,160

3,090

3,410

3,770

3,770

Please note all prices are per person, in GBP and are exclusive of
flights, bank charges and any other charges incurred by the client

during the booking process.



