



13 DAY TRANSFORMATIVE SINGLE OCCUPANCY

BOVERA twin with ensuite	4,830
SJAL double with ensuite	4,830
SOUTH double with ensuite	5,310
KING double with ensuite	5,800
COUSINS twin with shared bathroom	3,450
QUEEN double with shared bathroom	3,850
LEFT BARN twin with ensuite	4,250
RIGHT BARN double with ensuite	4,250

For a full description of each room please visit our website

Please note all prices are per person, in GBP and are exclusive of flights, bank charges and any other charges incurred by the client during the booking process.



Wildfitness[®]

13 DAY TRANSFORMATIVE DOUBLE OCCUPANCY

BOVERA twin with ensuite	4,310
SJAL double with ensuite	4,310
SOUTH double with ensuite	4,750
KING double with ensuite	5,160
COUSINS twin with shared bathroom	3,090
QUEEN double with shared bathroom	3,410
LEFT BARN twin with ensuite	3,770
RIGHT BARN double with ensuite	3,770

For a full description of each room please visit our website

Please note all prices are per person, in GBP and are exclusive of flights, bank charges and any other charges incurred by the client during the booking process.